BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL MIDDAY, FREE GLASS OF JUICE OR
HOT DRINK WITH EVERY BREAKFAST

EGGS BENEDICTw £6.75

toasted muffin with bacon, two poached eggs &
homemade hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE@® £6.75

toasted muffin with smoked salmon, two poached
eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE®@® £6.00

toasted muffin with spinach, two poached eggs &
homemade hollandaise sauce

WILD MUSHROOMSwe £6.50

sautéed with garlic butter, served on ciabatta &
topped with a poached egg

BREAKFAST SUNDAE™m £450

oat cereal, natural yoghurt & fresh berries with
honey

FULL ENGLISH £8.50

sausage, bacon, hash browns, grilled tomato,
baked beans, garlic mushrooms & toasted ciabatta

FULL VEGETARIAN™ £7.50

vegetarian sausages, hash browns, grilled tomato,
baked beans, garlic mushrooms & toasted ciabatta

BREAKFAST CIABATTAS

BACON £4.50
three rashers of bacon

SAUSAGE £4.50
two pork sausages

BACON & SAUSAGE £5.50

two rashers of bacon & two pork sausages

(V) - suitable for vegetarians
(G) - gluten free option available, please speak to your server

HOT DRINKS

DRINK IN OR TAK

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
LATTE

FLAT WHITE

EAWAY

CAPPUCCINO

MACCHIATO

EXTRA SHOT

SYRUPS
MOCHA

HOT CHOCOLATE

EARL GREY
ENGLISH BR

EAKFAST

LAPSANG SOUCHONG
HERBAL & FRUIT TEAS
ICED COFFEE

ICED CHOCOLATE
ICED MOCHA

£2.00
£2.30
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.40
£0.40
£0.50
£2.50
£2.50

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

strawberry, blueberry & raspberry

banana, pineapple & passion fruit

apple, ginger, cucumber & spinach

ta \bouche
4

LRG

£2.40
£2.70
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90
£2.80

£2.90
£2.90
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£4.00

10-15 Market Passage, Cambridge, CBR 3PF
info@tabouche.co.uk

0122346 22 77
www.tabouche.co.uk



