BREAKFAST

SERVED UNTIL MIDDAY, FREE GLASS OF JUICE OR HOT DRINK WITH EVERY BREAKFAST

EGGS BENEDICT(G)

£6.75

toasted muffin with bacon, two poached eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce

EGGS ROYALE(G)

£6 75

toasted muffin with smoked salmon, two poached eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce

EGGS FLORENTINE(G)

£6.00

toasted muffin with spinach, two poached eggs & homemade hollandaise sauce

WILD MUSHROOMS(V)(G)

£6.50

£4.50

sautéed with garlic butter, served on ciabatta & topped with a poached egg

BREAKFAST SUNDAE(V)

oat cereal, natural yoghurt & fresh berries with honey

FULL ENGLISH

£8.50

sausage, bacon, hash browns, grilled tomato, baked beans, garlic mushrooms & toasted ciabatta

FULL VEGETARIAN(V)

£7.50

£5.50

vegetarian sausages, hash browns, grilled tomato, baked beans, garlic mushrooms & toasted ciabatta

BREAKFAST CIABATTAS

BACON £4.50

three rashers of bacon

SAUSAGE £4.50

two pork sausages

BACON & SAUSAGE

two rashers of bacon & two pork sausages

(V) - suitable for vegetarians

(G) - gluten free option available, please speak to your server

HOT DRINKS

DRINK IN OR TAKEAWAY	REG	LRG
ESPRESSO	£2.00	£2.40
AMERICANO	£2.30	£2.70
LATTE	£2.50	£2.90
FLAT WHITE	£2.50	£2.90
CAPPUCCINO	£2.50	£2.90
MACCHIATO	£2.40	£2.80
EXTRA SHOT	£0.40	
SYRUPS	£0.50	
MOCHA	£2.50	£2.90
HOT CHOCOLATE	£2.50	£2.90
EARL GREY		£2.20
ENGLISH BREAKFAST		£2.20
LAPSANG SOUCHONG		£2.20
HERBAL & FRUIT TEAS		£2.20
ICED COFFEE	£2.50	£2.90
ICED CHOCOLATE	£2.50	£2.90

BREAKFAST SMOOTHIES

£4.00

£2.50 £2.90

strawberry, blueberry & raspberry banana, pineapple & passion fruit apple, ginger, cucumber & spinach



ICED MOCHA

10-15 Market Passage, Cambridge, CB2 3PF 01223 46 22 77 info@tabouche.co.uk www.tabouche.co.uk